Lista zawodniczek i zawodnikéw zgtoszonych do Ill Turnieju o GP SAN Miksty — 11.06.2017

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16

Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Karina
Milena
Dominika
Aleksandra
Agata
Patrycja
Marta
Edyta
Maria
Ewelina
Weronika
Anna
Magdalena
Agata

Zebrowska
Pizon
Marczynska
Pawlusiak
Zwolinska
Carmel
Kaczmarek
Krol
Razniewska
Biernat
Manko
Pawlak
Pitat

Goral
Pawlak
Kucharczyk

Artur
Jakub
Bartosz
Artur
Dominik
Emil
Tomasz
tukasz

Sebastian
Grzegorz
Sebastian
Olgierd
Tomasz
Aleksander
Przemystaw

Pasinski
Waszyrowski
Walendzik
Kowalski
Zwolinski
Biatecki
Dobrowolski
Madej

Wojciak
Obersztyn
Kaczmarek
Strzelczyk
Antoniak
Stonina
Czado

922
700
626
590
566
486
416
390
298
283
200
128
44
0

0

0



